MVWHWCTEPCTBO CMOPTA POCCUWCKOW ®ELEPALMN
dbepepayms ceBepHOro MHorob6opbsi Poccun
YemnunoHat Poccun no ceBepHOMY MHOro60pbto

Hauano copesHoBaHwii: 10,00

Temnepartypa Bo3gyxa:- 6 rpag C

Ne
n/n
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Ne
Harp

31l PoueB Anekcei

56 AnamoB Cepreii

69 /aTtblweB AHTOH

44 )KypaBneB PomaH

36 HuramaTynnuH Makcum
54 Komapos 3ayapa

37 CasoHoB Anekcelii

58 Wruwes Muxann

25 BaHyiito BukTop

72  JNaTblwesB PomaH

23  NanTtaHgep tOpwuii

55 HasapkuH Aptem

39 CapoTarro Egaitko
63 Xyau Manakoua

78 Bapuanos Erop

35 Yopocos AiiaaH

50 bBblpka Makcum

57 Ypbirnp Bacunnwii

76 Bopa Aptem .

71 Mpypeukwnii MeTp

33 XossauHoB HOnunaH

41 AkceHoB ApTem

65 AwmmocoB AliTan

77  NakneHko ApTem

51 LWamcyTtanHoB Butanwuii
66 CkopoxofoB AHTOH

59 PaHgbiMoB Makcum
67 Kuppgswe Cepreii

79 Tanees [leHuc

75 CokopyToB Knum

159 [fonrywwvH Hukonai
53 WBaHoB Cepreii

64 Yppirp CemeH

27' BacunbKoBckuii AnekcaHap
62 JlnBeHUOB AHapei

38 TpeTbakoB Anekceli
42 BokosukoB Bnagmmup

damunmna, Nvsa

naBHbI cyabst
(cyobs 1 kateropun)

[NaBHbIN cekpeTapb
(cypbsa 1 kaTeropuu)

Crapwwii cyabsi
(cymbsi 1 kaTeropun)

TexHuueckuii generat
(cypbs 1 kateropun)

Ber Ha 3 KM Cc naskow

MyXUYMHbI

KomaHga

TioMeHcKas obnactb
X-MaHcuinckuii AO
HeHeukunit AO
KpacHospckuin kpai
X-MaHcuiicknin AO
KpacHosipckuid kpaii
P. Caxa-AkyTtus
TomeHckasi obnacTb
Amano-HeHeukunii AO
HeHeukunii AO
Amano-HeHeuknii AO
X-MaHcuiickuii AO
Amano-HeHeuknii AO
Amano-HeHeuknii AO
Amano-HeHeukuii AO
P. Caxa-AkyTtus
X-MaHcwuiicknii AO
KpacHosipcknii kpai
Amano-HeHeukuin AO
P. Caxa-AkyTtus
HeHneuknin AO
KpacHosipckuid kpai
P. Caxa-Akytus
X-MaHcuiickuin AO
X-MaHcuiickuin AO
KpacHosipcknid kpai
TiomeHckast obnacTb
KpacHospckuin kpaii
HeHeukuin AO

P. Caxa-Akytusa
TiomMeHckas 06nactb
OBeHKusA

OBeHKusA

OBeHKNsA
MaragaHckass obnactb
OBeHknsA

OBeHKusA

Bpewms
cTapT  chvHmL pes-T  MecTo
2,00 11,55 9,55 1
9,30 19,30 10,00 2
14,30 24,37 10,07 3
6,30 16,57 10,27 4
3,30 13,57 10,27 5
8,30 18,58 10,28 6
4,00 14,34 10,34 7
10,30 21,04 10,34 8
1,00 11,36 10,36 9
15,30 26,13 10,43 10
0,30 11,21 10,51 n
9,00 19,57 10,57 12
5,00 15,57 10,57 13
12,00 23,03 11,03 14
17,30 28,33 11,03 15
3,00 14,10 11,10 16
7,00 18,26 11,26 17
10,00 21,27 11,27 18
16,30 27,58 11,28 19
15,00 26,30 11,30 20
2,30 14,08 11,38 21
5,30 17,12 11,42 22
13,00 24,52 11,52 23
17,00 28,54 11,54 24
7,30 19,26 11,56 25
13,30 25,27 11,57 26
11,00 23,03 12,03 27
14,00 26,04 12,04 28
18,00 30,10 12,10 29
16,00 28,14 12,14 - 30
30,00 42,16 12,16 31
8,00 20,20 12,20 32
12,30 24,59 12,29 33
1,30 14,27 12,57 34
11,30 24,38 13,08 35
4,30 17,39 13,09 36
6,00 « 19,50 13,50 37

XataHeB O.A.
(r.X-MaHcwuiick)

CemeHuH A.B.
(r.Ypan)

MaHuxuH N.N.
(r. KpacHosipck)

Bopowwnnos B.A.
(KpacHospckunia kpaii)

Ouku
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ropoa Genosipckuii

No
n/n

B R
SREBom~N~oad»wNpPR

I S
~No o~ w

18
19
20

21

22

23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Ne
Harp
37
56
36
78
55
51
75
58
23
72
76
71
35
57
77
54
65
44
69
39
31
63
50
25
27
33
42
62
53
66
67
59
41
64
79
38

damunusa, Nwvs

CasoHoB Anekceit
AnamoB Ceprei
Huramatynnud Makcum
Bapuanos Erop
HaszapkuH ApTtem
LWamcyTgmHoB Butanwii
CokopyToB Knum
Nrnwes Muxaun
NantaHgep HOpwuia
NaTtbiweB PomaH
Bopa Aptem
Mpygeukunin Metp
YopocoB AilaaH
Ypabirup Bacunwuia
NakneHko Aptem
KomapoB dayapa
AmmocoB Aiitan
>XypaBnes PomaH
NaTbilweB AHTOH
CapoTaTTo Epaiiko
PoueB Anekcei
Xyau lManakova
Bbipka Makcum
BaHyinTo BukTop

BacunbkoBckuii AnekcaHap

Xo3anHoB KOnnaH
BbokoBukos Bnagumup
NinBeHU0B AHapeit
ViBaHoB Cepreii
CkopoxoaoB AHTOH
Knpgsawes Cepreit
PaHgbimoB Makcum
AkceHoB ApTem
Yabirup CemeH
Tanees [leHunc
TpeTbsikoB ANeKcen

159 [JonrywuH Hukonai
(cyabs 1 kateropumn)
NaBHbIN cekpeTapb
(cyabs 1 kateropum)

MWHUCTEPCTBO CMOPTA POCCWNCKON ®EAEPALIAN
depepauys ceBepHOro MHorobopbs Poccum
YemnuoHat Poccum no ceBepHOMY MHOro60pbio
CBOAHbIi NpOTOKON

KomaHga

P. Caxa-Akytus
X-MaHcuicknii AO
X-MaHcuiickuit AO
Amano-HeHeukuin AO
X-MaHcwuiickuii AO
X-MaHcuniickunin AO

P. Caxa-Axkytus
TioMeHckas o6nactb
Amano-HeHeuknin AO
HeHneukunii AO
Amano-HeHeukuin AO
P. Caxa-Akytus

P. Caxa-Akytus
KpacHospckuii kpai
X-MaHcwulickuii AO
KpacHosapckuii kpai
P. Caxa-AkyTtusa
KpacHospckuii kpai
HeHeukuii AO
Amano-HeHeuknin AO
TioMeHckas obnactb
Amano-HeHeuknin AO
X-MaHcuiickunii AO
Amano-HeHeuknin AO
OBeHKusA

HeHeukuin AO
OBeHKusa
MaragaHckasa obnacTb
OBeHKusa
KpacHosipckuin kpai
KpacHosipckuii Kpait
TiomeHckasi o6nacTb
KpacHosipckuii kpait
OBeHKUA

HeHeukuin AO
OBEHKMA
TioMeHckass obnacTb

TpoiiHON np.
pes-T  0uku
10,19 6
9,36 23
10,19 6
9,40 21
10,73 1
10,55 5
10,19 6
9,91 13
9,10 28
8,71 35
9,94 1
9,97 u
9,83 16
10,01 10
10,67 3
9,10 28
9,89 14
9,31 24
9,00 32
9,10 28
8,86 34
8,71 35
9,76 17
9,12 27
9,43 20
9,67 18
9,30 25
10,68 2
10,62 4
10,17 9
9,59 19
9,02 31
9,37 22
9,87 15
9,30 25
8,95 33
8,65 37

XartaHeB O.A.
(r.X-MaHcuiick)
CemeHuH A.B.

(r.Ypait)

6er Ha 3 km MeT. Tonopa
pe3-T OQuYKA pes3-T  OYKM
10,34 7 120,00 24
10,00 2 152,20 15
10,27 5 174,00 7

11,03 15 206,60 1

10,57 12 183,45 5

1156 25 199,10 2

12,14 30 144,40 17
10,34 8 155,10 14
1051 11 160,00 11
10,43 10 162,10 9

11,28 19 161,83 10
11,30 20 142,72 18
11,10 16 128,20 22
11,27 18 155,70 12
11,54 24 119,00 25
10,28 6 124,20 23
11,52 23 149,70 16
10,27 4 140,20 20
10,07 3 131,60 21
10,57 13 77,50 33
9,55 1 74,50 34
11,03 14 14160 19
11,26 17 184,16 3

10,36 9 90,20 32
12,57 34 184,10 4

11,38 21 105,60 28
13,50 37 182,32 6

13,08 35 163,92 8

12,20 32 96,00 31
11,57 26 102,00 30
12,04 28 15521 13
12,03 27 103,00 29
11,42 22 0,00 39
12,29 33 60,00 36
12,10 29 112,20 27
13,09 36 11740 26
12,16 31 66,40 35

TexHu4yeckuii generat
(cyabs 1 kaTeropun)

MeT. TbIH3siHa Np 4/3 HapTbl

Pe3-T 04KMn
22 6
18 8

5 19
24 4
0 39
6 18
23 5
8 15
59 3
15 9
69 2
15 10
8 15
8 15
1 26
3 23
3 23
0 39
10 12
n n
9 14
20 7
0 39
82 1
5 19
4 21
10 12
0 39
1 26
0 39
0 39
4 21
0 39
3 23
0 39
0 39
0 39

4-10 mapTta 2018 roga

Oukn MecTo
pe3-T 0uku

591 4 47 1
726 2 50 2
350 13 50 3
346 16 57 4
641 3 60 5
360 12 62 6
520 5 63 7
350 13 63 8
302 18 71 9
424 8 71 10
222 29 72 11
285 20 79 12
362 1 80 13
237 27 82 14
444 7 85 15
506 6 86 16
382 10 86 17
751 1 88 18
241 25 93 19
402 9 94 20
350 13 96 21
274 21 96 22
254 22 98 23
204 3 100 24
230 28 105 25
310 17 105 26
51 36 116 27
150 34 118 28
200 32 125 29
240 26 130 30
180 33 132 31
222 29 137 32
302 18 140 33
150 34 141 34
245 24 144 35
250 23 157 36
35 37 179 37

yW_/"Bopowwunnos B.A.

(KpacHosipckuin kpait)



